University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025)
For BS Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-09-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted
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ABEEHA FATIMA ZULFAQAR ALI 6978 1/21/2007 83.7806
MARYAM MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 13906 2/4/2004 83.725

TOOBA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 1024 5/28/2003 83.7105
AIMEN NAVEED MIAN NAVEED AHSAN 11040 6/13/2007 83.709

ANUM MERAAL ZAHID ZAHID ABBAS 10415 10/27/2004 83.6614
AREEBA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 6392 8/2/2006 83.6338
AIMA WASIM WASIM 664 8/8/2007 83.6031
FAJAR IRFAN IRFAN ALI SHAHID 60 7/3/2008 83.5828
AROOJ] FATIMA MUHAMMAD KHALIQ 1942 5/21/2008 83.559

EISHA TIR RAIZIA QASMI gﬁguIIM MAHMOOD 10769 2/15/2007 83.5317
AMMARA SHARAFAT MALIK SHARAFAT ALI 2619 8/14/2006 83.5249
FAKEHA REHAN REHAN SHAHID KHAN 4680 7/12/2008 83.5248
ZAINAB HANAN HANAN MANZOOR 8808 3/5/2007 83.4839
LAIBA FARHAN FARHAN MASUD 6044 2/24/2006 83.4055
SOHAIL ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 6281 1/28/2006 83.3648
IFRAH ATHER ATHER NAZIR 9132 12/27/2005 83.3578
SAFA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED 4176 8/4/2005 83.2623
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR TAHIR TAHIR FARMAN ALI 2509 8/11/2005 83.2488
MINAHIL SHAFIQUE SHAFIQUE 10234 12/7/2007 83.2454
ASMA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS 9942 6/12/2007 83.2216
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SYED KALEEM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB AKRAM
MUHAMMAD NASIR

AHMAD NADEEM

ABEER TARIQ
MAHNOOR

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
NARMEEN NASIR
MISHAL SAJID

NOOR FATIMA

AQSA SHERAZ

FATIMA ASHRAF

LAIBA AAMIR

SALIHA ZURVA
MUHAMMAD ASIF
HAFIZ NOMAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

RANIA KAFEEL

MUHAMMAD SUBHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN AFAQ
ALI AHMAD

ALISHA

HANIA ZAHID

KASHAF SHAHZADI
MUHAMMAD USMAN
BARAKA BANO
MASHAIM SALEEM
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD
NIMRA NOOR
QATREENA ALI
ABEERA

MUHAMMAD RABI
FAIQA NADEEM
MUHAMMAD AWAIS ZAFAR

FAROOQ LATIF NASIR
ABDUL BASEER
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ABID

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
NADEEM

TARIQ MEHMOOD
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD USMAN
NASIR MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SAJID
M. SALEEM

SHERAZ UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
GILL

AAMIR HAYAT
0367677800
REHMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
ABDUL ALEEM

MUHAMMAD KAFEEL
AHMED

MUKHTAR AHMED
AFAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
IMRAN SAEED

MUHAMMAD
KHUSHNOOD ZAHID

ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
MUHAMMED AKRAM
SALEEM MEIRAJ]
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
ALLAH DITTA

ALI RAZA

ZULFIQAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
NADEEM JAMIL
ZAFAR ALI

14807
14909
3017

13904

8350

11868
3313
10472
1625
8727
8368
11054

9004

4798
10004
9917
7330
8803

13860

3850
6440
12200
14834

14388

1375
5062
11573
12350
14516
11878
6454
1047
2365
15303
11739

4/19/2008

10/28/2006
10/21/2005
10/29/2005

10/10/2007

7/5/2006
10/4/2006
6/3/2006
4/23/2007
2/3/2007
6/2/2007
7/21/2007

11/15/2005

8/1/2006
10/8/2007
9/16/2008
10/25/2001
1/1/2009

8/4/2006

11/10/2006
11/18/2008
11/27/2004
7/21/2008

6/26/2007

10/1/2006
4/7/2007
11/24/2007
3/19/2007
2/4/2006
2/5/2007
2/17/2008
9/28/2007
3/31/2006
9/23/2006
11/13/2008

83.208

83.2038
83.1973
83.1909

83.1909

83.1873
83.1396
83.1295
83.1191
83.0578
83.0341
83.017

83.0091

82.9964
82.9282
82.8601
82.8475
82.7545

82.7339

82.7272
82.7135

82.7034
82.6283

82.6147
82.6011
82.601
82.567
82.536
82.4135
82.393
82.3898
82.3859
82.2773
82.1817

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



